
Sports & Social Calendar for the Academic Year  
2019-2020 

Fall Semester (Sept-Dec) 
 

 Event Date 
1 UAE Women Day Wednesday,28th Aug’19 
2 Fresher’s Day Monday, 9th Sep’19 
3 Open Mic Monday, 16th Sep’19 
4 Volunteer Day Saturday, 28th Sep’19 
5 Sports Day Tuesday, 1st Oct’19 
6 Louvre Trip Saturday, 12th Oct’19 
7 Food Festival Tuesday, 15th Oct’19  
8 Tolerance Day Wednesday,13th Nov’19 
9 UAE National Day Wednesday, 27th Nov’19 

 

 
 
 



 Sports & Social Calendar for the Academic Year  
2019-2020 

Spring Semester (Feb-May) 
 

 Event Date 
1 Fresher’s Day Monday, 10th Feb’20 
2 Open Mic Monday, 17th Feb’20 
3 Sports Day Monday, 24th Feb’20 
4 Volunteer Day Saturday, 29th Feb’20 
5 Global Day Thursday, 5th Mar’20 
6 Happiness Day Thursday, 20th Mar’20 
7 Louvre Trip Saturday, 21st Mar’20  
8 Haq Al Laila Sunday, 12th Apr’20 
9 Art Day (Painting/Photography) Monday, 20th Apr’20 

10 Cook Off Tuesday, 21st Apr’20 
 


